

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6352-6358 OF 2005

GENERAL INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA ETC.ETC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT STATE CONSUMER'S PROT.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 17/01/2006 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

for Mr. E.C. Agrawal,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master