

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6352-6358 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GENERAL INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA ETC.ETC Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT STATE CONSUMER'S PROT.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await Original Record.

Send reminder.

Respondent no. 2 in C.A. No. 6352 of 2005, respondent
no. 5 in C.A. No. 6354 of 2005, respondent no. 2 in C.A. No. 6355
of 2005 and respondent no. 6 in C.A. No. 6337 of 2005 reported
expired.

Petitioner to take steps for substitution of lrs. if
any within four weeks.

List again on 16th July, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar