

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 30-33 & 34-37  
in

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6352-6358 OF 2005

GENERAL INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA ETC.ETC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT STATE CONSUMER'S PROT.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing  
substitution appln. and office report )

Date: 06/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, adjourned for two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A

(MADHU SUDAN)  
COURT MASTER