

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6352-6358 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GENERAL INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA ETC.ETC Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT STATE CONSUMER'S PROT.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption,permission to place addl.

documents on record and office report

WITH Appeal Civil D NO. D25458 of 2005

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D25459 of 2005

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D25460 of 2005

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D25461 of 2005

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D25541 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 07/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Debashish Moetra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Ms. Nandani Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CA No.6352-6358/2005

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

Remaining matters

Deleted.

		(S.G. SHAH)	
		REGISTRAR	
rd			